

SUNSTAR REALTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED				
Regd. Off. : Office No. 422, Level 4 Dynasty A Wing, Andheri-Kurla Road, Mumbai - 400059				
Corp Off. : 16, Indira Exchange Place, 1st Floor, Room No-26, Kolkata -700001				
CIN: L70102MH2008PLC184142, E-mail: info@sunstarrealty.com				
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019				
Rs. In Lakhs				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
		30/06/19	30/06/18	31/03/19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1.68	2.13	7.19
2.	Net Profit before tax	(4.08)	(6.74)	(10.94)
3.	Net Profit after tax	(4.08)	(6.74)	(10.92)
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(4.08)	(6.74)	(10.92)
6.	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Re 1/- per share) (not annualised)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)

**NOTES:**

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on 14th August 2019. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Companies website www.sunstarrealty.com

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th August, 2019

Sd/-  
Sitaben S Patel  
Director

BALA-BESTOS (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN : L151109WB1982PLC035179				
Registered Office : 46, Chowringhee Road, Room No. 3E, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700071, Phone: 033-22881324/1605				
Email : balabestosindia@gmail.com Website : www.balabestos.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019				
(₹ in Thousands)				
Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations (Net)	78	1,017	1,894	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(330)	202	123	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(330)	202	123	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(330)	202	149	
Equity Share Capital	2,490	2,490	2,490	
Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)				
Basic:	(1.32)	0.81	0.50	
Diluted:	(1.32)	0.81	0.50	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)				
Basic:	(1.32)	0.81	0.50	
Diluted:	(1.32)	0.81	0.50	

**NOTES:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.balabestos.com.
- The above results have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2019.
- Previous period / year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
(Rajiv Chawla)  
Director  
DIN: 00537428

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13th August, 2019

DWITIYA TRADING LIMITED				
Regd. Office : 27, Weston Street, 5th Floor, Room No. 526, Kolkata - 700 012				
Phone No. : +918231927952				
Email ID : info.dwitiya@gmail.com, Website : www.dwityitrading.in				
CIN : L67120WB1978PLC031628				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2019				
₹ in Lacs				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30/06/2018	30/06/2017	30/06/2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.35	0.87	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.70)	(4.38)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.70)	(4.38)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4.70)	(3.25)	
5.	Equity Share Capital	501.00	501.00	
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	--	--	
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
a. Basic :		(0.02)	(0.01)	
b. Diluted :		(0.02)	(0.01)	

**NOTES:**

- The above results were approved and taken on record by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Financial Results.
- Figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. BSE Limited (http://www.bseindia.com) and Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (http://www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (http://www.dwityitrading.in)

By order of the Board  
For DWITIYA TRADING LIMITED  
Sd/- Rabi Jalan  
Managing Director  
DIN : 07001695

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14th Day of August, 2019

RDB RASAYANS LIMITED				
CIN-L36999WB1995PLC074860				
Regd. Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Kolkata-700001				
Ph No (033) 44500500, Fax No 91-33-2242 0588				
E-mail: info@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbgroup.in				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		June 30, 2019	June 30, 2019	June 30, 2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,586.17	2,586.17	2,366.62
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	431.25	431.25	524.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	431.25	431.25	524.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.17	305.17	413.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	305.17	305.17	413.95
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,771.48	1,771.48	1,771.48
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:		1.72	1.72	2.33
Diluted:		1.72	1.72	2.33

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.rdbgroup.in
- The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2019.

For RDB RASAYANS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Shanti Lal Bald  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00056776

Place: Kolkata

FIVE X TRADECOM LIMITED					
(Formerly Five X Finance & Investments Limited)					
Regd. Off: Office No. 207C, Shival Ind. Estate, Bldg No. 89, Andheri Kurla Road, Sakinaka, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 072					
CIN: L74110MH2010PLC201249					
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019					
BSE CODE: 536751 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Standalone				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	30.06.2018	30.06.2018	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	15.00	16.08	29.00	117.09	
Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.83	(11.28)	(30.79)	(6.24)	
Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax, (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.83	(11.28)	(30.79)	(6.24)	
Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1.83	(34.77)	(47.76)	(22.54)	
Equity Share Capital	2055.44	2055.44	2055.44	2055.44	
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued standards)					
Basic	0.01	(0.06)	(0.15)	(0.03)	
Diluted	0.01	(0.06)	(0.15)	(0.03)	

**Note:**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on August 14, 2019
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website and the website of the Company at www.fivefinance@gmail.com

FOR FIVE X TRADECOM LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Vijayshree Desai  
Managing Director  
DIN - 08198477

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14th August, 2019

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE					
A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY					
1. Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2019					
(₹ in crore, except per share data)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-19 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-19 Audited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-18 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	536.98	2002.59	410.90	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	70.30	101.60	72.39	
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	48.63	67.42	48.42	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.28	66.92	48.18	
5	Equity Share Capital	485	485	485	
6	Other Equity		1,356.94		
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
(i) Basic (₹)*		1.00	1.38	1.00	
(ii) Diluted (₹)*		1.00	1.38	1.00	

\* Based on weighted average no. of shares

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 13, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

August 13, 2019

**Reliance Home Finance Limited**  
CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216  
Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, South Wing  
Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 055  
Tel.: +91 22 4303 6000, Fax: +91 22 2610 3299  
Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com, E-mail: rhfi.investor@relianceada.com

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE					
A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY					
1. Extract from the Audited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019					
(₹ in crore, except per share data)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-19 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-19 Audited	Quarter ended 31-Mar-18 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	611.73	2,002.59	440.14	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(160.02)	101.60	53.76	
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(110.20)	67.42	36.16	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(110.21)	66.92	36.13	
5	Equity Share Capital	485	485	485	
6	Other Equity		1,356.94		
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
(i) Basic (₹)*		(2.27)	1.38	0.74	
(ii) Diluted (₹)*		(2.27)	1.38	0.74	

\* Based on weighted average no. of shares

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 13, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

August 13, 2019

**Reliance Home Finance Limited**  
CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216  
Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, South Wing  
Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 055  
Tel.: +91 22 4303 6000, Fax: +91 22 2610 3299  
Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com, E-mail: rhfi.investor@relianceada.com

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI	
<b>Shark Enterprises,</b> Goregaon (E), Phone: 022-26863587 Mobile: 9769711227	<b>M.S. Advertising,</b> Bhayander (E), Phone: 022-38160100 Mobile: 9769711227
<b>Adrenal Services,</b> Goregaon (W) Phone : 28762157 / 28726291.	<b>Saga Advertising,</b> Vandri (W) Phone : 7756982329 / 7028565771
<b>Samartha Advertiser Pvt. Ltd.,</b> Goregaon (E), Phone: 2852294 Mobile: 959496927	<b>Mayuresh Publicity,</b> Virar (W), Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9923935556
<b>Target Media,</b> Goregaon (E), Mobile: 862959648 / 9702307711	<b>Plasma Advertising,</b> Puneil, Phone : 022-27461970
<b>Rajal Visual Ad.,</b> Malad (W), Phone: 2883457 / 28805487 Mobile: 9322265715	<b>Ronak Advertising,</b> Lishe, Phone : 71012345 Mobile: 9324102060 / 9820152753
<b>Noble Publicity Service,</b> Malad (W), Phone : 28881426 / 28881518.	<b>Rahul Advertising,</b> Lishe, Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9820200044
<b>Synergy Advertising,</b> Malad (W), Phone : 28891428 / 22811012	<b>S.Kumar Publicity,</b> Lishe, Phone : 27898472 Mobile: 9820889848
<b>Arihant Advertising,</b> Kandivali (W) Phone : 28626679 Mobile: 9004992568	<b>Siba Ads &amp; Communications,</b> Lishe, Phone : 27892555 / 61372555
<b>New Boom Ads,</b> Kandivali (W), Phone : 28640221.	<b>A.M. Corporation,</b> Thane (W), Phone : 6731000.
<b>Pranav Publicity,</b> Kandivali (W) Phone : 42739999 Mobile : 9820285421.	<b>Adroit Advertising,</b> Thane (W), Phone : 25345294 / 25380080.
<b>Vikson Advertising Agency</b> Kandivali (W), Phone : 28645005 Mobile : 920433200	<b>Ashwini Communication,</b> Thane (W), Phone : 2544 5007.
<b>Express Advertising,</b> Borivali (W), Phone : 2833 7999 / 2833 9977 Mobile: 9820401077	<b>Mangal Advtg &amp; Consultancy,</b> Thane (W), Phone : 2538 8134 Mobile: 9869197367
<b>Falcon Multimedia Pvt. Ltd.,</b> Borivali (E), Mobile: 9833226643	<b>Sahil Advertising</b> Thane (W), Phone: 25406749, Mobile: 9223355732
<b>Niharage Advertising,</b> Borivali (W), Phone : 28921255 Mobile : 9323210176	<b>Sarathi Enterprises,</b> Thane (W), Mobile: 983226664
<b>Ashani Advertising &amp; Press Relations,</b> Mira Road (E), Phone: 022-28114235 Mobile: 9833935502	<b>Shreen Advertising,</b> Thane (W), Phone : 25343648 / 25341538
<b>Media Adverts</b> Making A Small Message Go A Long Way.....	<b>Sarbi Advertising</b> Thane (W), Phone: 679244489, 66743142

KERNEX MICROSYSTEMS (INDIA) LTD.							
(AN ISO 9001 : 2000 CERTIFIED COMPANY CIN:L30007TG1991PLC013211)							
Regd. and Corporate Office: Plot No.38 (part) to 41, Hardware Park, TSIIIC Layout, Survey No.1/1, Kancha Imlat, Raviryal Village, Maheswaram Mandal, Ranga Reddy Dist, Hyderabad - 501 510.							
Extract of Standalone/ Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 30th June 2019							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended	
		30-06-2019	31-03-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019	30-06-2019	31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	945.40	314.83	63.98	747.38	971.49	813.61
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(95.99)	(153.51)	(319.30)	(1,422.61)	(92.57)	(3,844.75)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(88.60)	(636.93)	(319.30)	(2,091.86)	(85.17)	(2,151.49)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(76.89)	(605.26)	(312.69)	(2,067.27)	(73.46)	(2,126.90)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(76.89)	(606.78)	(312.69)	(2,068.79)	(73.46)	(2,128.42)
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show on in the audited balance sheet of the previous year					4,906.82	4,316.65
8.	Earning per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)						
1. Basic		(0.62)	(4.84)	(2.50)	(16.54)	(0.59)	(17.02)
2. Diluted		(0.62)	(4.84)	(2.50)	(16.54)	(0.59)	(17.02)

**NOTES:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.kernex.in).
- The above results, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2019.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For KERNEX MICROSYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED  
Sd/-  
M.B. NARAYANA RAJU  
Whole-Time Director  
DIN - 07993925

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 13th August, 2019

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED				
CIN : L65910MH1984PLC034724				
Registered Office: 705, Palm Spring Centre, Above Cromia, Near New Infinity Mall, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064				
Corporate Office : "Vraj Building", 05th Floor, Opp. Hotel President, Near Bhumi Press, LINDA Lane, JAMNAGAR - 361001				
Telephone :+91 022 28809111, e-mail : karnavatifinance@gmail.com Website: www.karnavatifinancelimited.com				
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)				
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2019				
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on		
		30.06.2019	30.06.2018	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	87.61	7	